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Hubbell
Catalog
Number Ohms Amps

Post
Glover
Catalog
Number

Culter
Hammer
Catalog
Number

Square D
Catalog
Number

Westing-
house

Catalog
Number

General
Electric
Catalog
Number

Challenger
Catalog
Number

IPC
Catalog
Number

HHC6957
HHC610Z
HHC500Z

0.017
0.024
0.032

695
610
500 HC180 G14WL03

TW500D
TW430D

A004A102
A004A103 112A155

SSR-525

HHC445Z
HHC395Z
HHC350Z

0.046
0.057
0.072

445
395
350

HC450
HC400
HC350

G14WL04
G14WL05
G14WL06

TW360D A002A101
A002A102

SSR-450
SSR-400
SSR-350

HHC295Z
HHC255Z
HHC225Z

0.096
0.112
0.121

295
255
225

HC300
HC260
HC225 G11WL12

TW280D

TW220D
A002A103
A001A101

SSR-300
SSR-260

HHC200Z
HHC175Z

Z171W206GB

0.150
0.200
0.206

200
175
171

G52R
HC180
G55R

G11WL16
G11WL20 TW180D

SSR-225
SSR-180

HHC150Z
Z139W322GB
Z124W357GB

0.268
0.322
0.357

150
139
124

G59R
G60R
G13H

G11WL25
G11WL32

TW150D

TW120D

1776163
1777574
1776164

A001A102 112A155
112A140

SSG-160
SSG150
SSG-140

Z120W405GB
Z117W463GB
Z109W542GB

0.405
0.463
0.542

120
117
109

G014H
G14H

G11WL40

G11WL50 TW100D 1777165

A001A103 112A120

112A110

SSG-130
SSG-125
SSG-120

Z101W595GB
Z98W680GB
Z95W808GB

0.595
0.680
0.808

101
98
95

G015
G15

G11WL62
G11WL80 TW85D

1776166
1776167

A001A104 112A90 SSG-110
SSG-100

Z86W970GB
Z80W1020BG
Z77W1210GB

0.970
1.020
1.210

86
80
77

G016
G16

G16R

G11WL100
TW72D 1776168

1777576 A1001A205 112A75

SSG-90
SSG-85
SSG-83

Z72W1480GB
Z66W1620GB
Z62W1990GB

1.480
4.620
1.990

72
66
62

G017
G17

G11WL125
G11WL160
G11WL200

TW62D 1776169

A001A206

112A63 SSG-74
SSG-70
SSG-66

Z53W2500GB
Z48W3230GB
Z41W3900GB

2.500
3.230
3.900

53
48
41

G018
G18

G019

G11WL250
G11WL320
G11WL400

TW50D 1777578
1776179
1777579

A001A207
112A53
112A44
112A38

SSG-55
SSG-48
SSG-45

Z38W5030GB
SSR30
SSR27

5.030
5.139
6.714

38
30
27

G19
G110

G11WL500

G11WL625

TW42D
TW37D
TW32D

1777580
1776182

A001A208

A001A209

SSG-38

SSG-32

SSR24
SSR22
SSR20

8.505
10.260
11.790

24
22
20

G0111
G111R

G0112R

G11WL800 TW27D
A001A210 SSG-29

SSG-25

SSR18
SSR16
SSR13

12.870
18.720
24.300

18
16
13

G0113
G0114

TW21D
TW16D

SSR12
SSR11
SSR10

27.630
33.840
40.230

12
11
10

G0115
G116R TW13D




